01-09-2009

103542946

RECORDATION FORM COVER 5 PATENTS ONLY

To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies) (1) Tae Young OH (12/12/08); (2) Geon Yong KIM (12/12/08); and (3) Eun Ha LEE (12/12/08)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: LG Display Co., Ltd.
(3) EUITTIA LEE (12/12/00)	Address: 20, Yoido-dong, Youngdungpo-gu, Seoul
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Republic of Korea
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Name:
Execution Date(s) December 12, 2008	
. Morgor	Address:
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
☐ Joint Research Agreement	
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No
4. Application or patent number(s):	ocument is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
·	
Additional numbers a	attached? ☐ Yes ☒ NO
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Sunwoo Lee	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Address: Holland & Knight LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card
2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed
Suite 100	 ☑ Enclosed ☑ None required (government interest not affecting title)
oky. <u>v v dorimi gron</u>	8. Payment Information
State: D.C. Zip: 20006-6801	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
_	- - .
Phone Number: (202) 955-3000	Expiration Date
Phone Number: (202) 955-3000 Fax Number: (202) 955-5564	b. Deposit Account Number 50-2353
Fax Number: (202) 955-5564 Email Address: sunwoo.lee@hklaw.com 9. Signature	b. Deposit Account Number 50-2353 Authorized User Name H47,256 December 24, 2008
Fax Number: (202) 955-5564 Email Address: sunwoo.lee@hklaw.com	b. Deposit Account Number 50-2353 Authorized User Name

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

12/29/2008 FNOHAMME 00000010 12318289

61 FC:8021#5917804_v1

American LegalNet, Inc.

PATENT

REEL: 022091 FRAME: 0478

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: 117610-05112

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS we, the below named inventors, [hereinafter referred to as Assignors], have made an invention entitled:

WASHING DEVICE AND METHOD FOR FABRICATING THE SAME

for which we executed an application for U application for United States Letters Patent of		herewith; or filed an
whereas, <u>LG Display Co., Ltd</u> address is <u>20. Yoido-dong, Youngdungno</u> Assignee), is desirous of securing the en application for United States Letters Patent application;	tire right, title, and interest in and to	nafter referred to as this invention, the
NOW THEREFORE, be it known the from assignee is hereby acknowledged, we, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set entire right, title, and interest in and to continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent reissues thereof; and we hereby authorize an United States to issue all Letters Patent for accordance with the terms of this Assignment	over unto the assignce, its lawful successions invention and this application, and of the United States which may be graded request the Commissioner of Patents are this invention to assignce, its successions.	ferred, and set over, sors and assigns, our d all divisions, and nted thereon, and all and Trademarks of the
AND, WE HEREBY further cover communicate with assignee, its successors and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all all papers that may be necessary or desiral successors and assigns, execute all division oaths and generally do everything possible enforce proper patent protection for this is expense incident to the execution of such pa	lawful papers when called upon to do so ble to perfect the title to this invention hal, continuation, and reissue applications to aid assignee, its successors and as avention in the United States, it being	ecting this invention , execute and deliver in said assignce, its ns, make all rightful signs, to obtain and understood that any
Power of Attorney in this application, to in	request the attorneys we have empowere sert here in parenthesis (Application No on number of sald application when know	, filed
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, we h	ave hereunto set our hands.	
uli Name of First Assignor Tae Young OH	Assignor's Signature Oh. They down	Date 2008, 12.12
Address: 106-402 Pungrim I-one, #1008 Paju-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea	, Geumchon-dong,	Citizenship Republic of Korea
Names of additional in	ventors attached 🛛 Yes 🔲 No	

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 022091 FRAME: 0479

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO.: 117610-05112

Full Name of Second Assignor Geon Yong KIM	Assignor's Signature Geon Yong Kinn	Date 2009. 12.12
Address: 507-1105 Jugong Apt., Paju-s		Citizenship Republic of Korea
Full Name of Third Assignor Eun Ha LEE	Assignor's Signature Eur HB- 166	Date Tout 12
Address: 102-401 Jeongdaun maeul, Paju LCD saneup danji, Deokeun-ri, Wolrong-myeong, Gyeonggi-do, Korea		Citizenship Republic of Korea
Names of additi	onal inventors attached 🏻 Yes 🔀	No

Page 2 of 2

PATENT

REEL: 022091 FRAME: 0480